
Week
7-Dec Saturday 1 (8am-12pm)

14-Dec Saturday 2
21-Dec Saturday 3
28-Dec Week of Christmas No League

Week
8-Jan Wednesday 5-8pm

11-Jan Saturday 4
18-Jan Saturday 5
25-Jan Saturday 6

Week
1-Feb Saturday 8
8-Feb Saturday 9

15-Feb Saturday 10
22-Feb Saturday 11

Week
1-Mar Saturday 12
8-Mar Awards Party - Bar 10am-1pm

March 2025

DBCL Pellet League Schedule 2024/25

December 2024

January 2025

February 2025


